nanopositioning.com
DPT-E DIGITAL PIEZO TRANSLATORS
Actuators / Translators
Typical applications
•	 Interferometry
•	 Beam alignment
•	 Mask wafer chuck alignment
•	 Cavity tuning

2-7-10, Nihonbashi Kayabacho, Chuo-Ku,
Tokyo103-0025, Japan
Email: info-japan@prior.com
Phone: 03-5652-8831
CHINA
Prior Scientific Instruments (Suzhou) Ltd.
Room 118, Meilihua Hemu Park
No. 393 Suhong Middle Road, Suzhou Industrial Park
Suzhou, 215000 China
Email: info-china@prior.com
Phone: +86 (0)512 6617 5866
nanopositioning.com
nanopositioning.com© Prior Scientific 2025. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Product Ref Description
QGDPT-E-020-2M DPT Actuator - 20 µm travel range (closed-loop), preloaded, capacitive sensor, 2m cable
QGDPT-E-050-2M DPT Actuator - 50 µm travel range (closed-loop), preloaded, capacitive sensor, 2m cable
QGDPT-E-110-2M DPT Actuator - 110 µm travel range (closed-loop), preloaded, capacitive sensor, 2m cable
QGDPT-E-020-UHV-1M DPT Actuator - Ultra-high vacuum (UHV), 20 µm travel range (closed-loop), preloaded, capacitive sensor,
1m cable
QGDPT-E-050-UHV-1M DPT Actuator - Ultra-high vacuum (UHV), 50 µm travel range (closed-loop), preloaded, capacitive sensor,
1m cable
QGDPT-E-110-UHV-1M DPT Actuator - Ultra-high vacuum (UHV), 110 µm travel range (closed-loop), preloaded, capacitive sensor,
1m cable
QG242-SMADF50-C40-4 UHV feedthrough 4 x floating SMA DN-40CF (1 channel stage/DPT or 2 channel sensor) RAD HARD
QG4SMA-17W-1 1m air side stage/actuator cable 4 x SMA to 17 way D-type (built in full calibration)
QG4SMA-17W-2 2m air side stage/actuator cable 4 x SMA to 17 way D-type (built in full calibration)